High Precision Gearboxes
& Industrial Gear Reducers
SERVO
WORM
GEAR
BOXES
NEMA

Servo Worm Gearboxes
Ultra Quiet  & Ultra Light
ORDERING CODES
Ghost Drive “GhD” Series
038 – 38.1mm CD
051 – 50.9mm CD
064 – 63.5mm CD
076 – 76.2mm CD
089 – 88.9mm CD
Gearbox Size
GhD – Ghost Drive
Gearbox Series
SW – Servo Worm
Gearbox Drive Type
S – Standard
L – Low
Z – Zero
Gearbox Backlash
005 – 5:1
006 – 6:1
007 – 7:1
008 – 8:1
009 – 9:1
010 – 10:1
015 – 15:1
020 – 20:1
025 – 25:1
030 – 30:1
040 – 40:1
050 – 50:1
060 – 60:1
Gearbox Ratio
Q – Standard
Gearbox Mounting
### – size in 16th of an inch
##M – size in mm
Gearbox Output Size
HH – Hollow Bore Through
H1 – Hollow Bore “1” side
H2 – Hollow Bore “2” side
ZZ – Solid Shaft, Double Ext
Z1 – Solid Shaft “1” side
Z2 – Solid Shaft “2” side
Gearbox Output Location
K – Keyed
S – Smooth
D – Shrink Disc
E – End Mount
Gearbox Output Type
SIP – Single Input
DIP – Dual Input
Motor Model – Mounting Kit
Gearbox Input
Side “1” of gearbox
Z1K shown
Side “2” of gearbox
Z2K shown
-
Fangtooth GhostDRIVE GhD